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Admission List 
 

 
       

Sl No. 
FORM 

NUMBER 

APPLICANT 

REGISTRATION 

NUMBER 

STATE CATEGORY 

1 CDS250000271 25REG00000374 MAHARASHTRA UR 

2 CDS250000299 25REG00000404 TELANGANA 
UR 

3 CDS250000303 25REG00000407 MAHARASHTRA 
UR 

4 CDS250000313 25REG00000419 TAMIL NADU 
UR 

5 CDS250000322 25REG00000413 MAHARASHTRA 
UR 

6 CDS250000319 25REG00000379 ODISHA EWS 

7 CDS250000301 25REG00000403 ODISHA OBC-NCL 

8 CDS250000298 25REG00000351 ASSAM OBC-NCL 

9 CDS250000283 25REG00000380 ODISHA OBC NCL 

10 CDS250000293 25REG00000397 UTTAR PRADESH SC 

11 CDS250000263 25REG00000362 TELANGANA SC 

12 CDS250000274 25REG00000378 HIMACHAL PRADESH ST 

13 CDS250000307 25REG00000412 KERALA From RBI 

 

 

 

 



 

Waiting List (Unreserved) 

Sl 

No. 
FORM NUMBER 

APPLICANT 

REGISTRATION 

NUMBER 

STATE 
WAITING LIST 

RANK 

1 CDS250000261 25REG00000357 KERALA 1 

2 CDS250000277 25REG00000382 KARNATAKA 2 

3 CDS250000308 25REG00000411 WEST BENGAL 3 

4 CDS250000307 25REG00000412 KERALA 4 

5 CDS250000293 25REG00000397 UTTAR PRADESH 5 

6 CDS250000301 25REG00000403 ODISHA 6 

7 CDS250000263 25REG00000362 TELANGANA 7 

8 CDS250000300 25REG00000405 KERALA 8 

9 CDS250000292 25REG00000398 WEST BENGAL 9 

10 CDS250000295 25REG00000399 KERALA 10 

11 CDS250000260 25REG00000354 ODISHA 11 

12 CDS250000274 25REG00000378 HIMACHAL PRADESH 12 

13 CDS250000298 25REG00000351 ASSAM 13 

14 CDS250000283 25REG00000380 ODISHA 14 

15 CDS250000288 25REG00000361 KERALA 15 

16 CDS250000289 25REG00000390 UTTAR PRADESH 16 

17 CDS250000287 25REG00000389 MAHARASHTRA 17 

18 CDS250000309 25REG00000409 BIHAR 18 

19 CDS250000284 25REG00000386 HIMACHAL PRADESH 19 

20 CDS250000286 25REG00000387 KERALA 20 

21 CDS250000276 25REG00000353 ODISHA 21 

22 CDS250000319 25REG00000379 ODISHA 22 

23 CDS250000314 25REG00000420 ODISHA 23 

24 CDS250000297 25REG00000402 KERALA 24 

25 CDS250000304 25REG00000373 KERALA 25 

26 CDS250000316 25REG00000422 KERALA 26 

27 CDS250000294 25REG00000393 KERALA 27 

28 CDS250000320 25REG00000426 BIHAR 28 

29 CDS250000317 25REG00000424 UTTAR PRADESH 29 



30 CDS250000296 25REG00000401 KERALA 30 

31 CDS250000279 25REG00000349 WEST BENGAL 31 

32 CDS250000281 25REG00000384 KERALA 32 

33 CDS250000264 25REG00000359 ODISHA 33 

34 CDS250000321 25REG00000394 KERALA 34 
4 

 

Waiting List (OBC NCL) 

Sl 

No. 
FORM NUMBER 

APPLICANT 

REGISTRATION 

NUMBER 

STATE 
WAITING LIST 

RANK 

1 CDS250000288 25REG00000361 KERALA 1 

2 CDS250000289 25REG00000390 UTTAR PRADESH 2 

3 CDS250000309 25REG00000409 BIHAR 3 

4 CDS250000284 25REG00000386 HIMACHAL PRADESH 4 

5 CDS250000286 25REG00000387 KERALA 5 

6 CDS250000314 25REG00000420 ODISHA 6 

7 CDS250000304 25REG00000373 KERALA 7 

8 CDS250000316 25REG00000422 KERALA 8 

9 CDS250000294 25REG00000393 KERALA 9 

10 CDS250000320 25REG00000426 BIHAR 10 

11 CDS250000281 25REG00000384 KERALA 11 

12 CDS250000321 25REG00000394 KERALA 12 

 

Waiting List (SC) 

Sl 

No. 
FORM NUMBER 

APPLICANT 

REGISTRATION 

NUMBER 

STATE 
WAITING LIST 

RANK 

1 CDS250000260 25REG00000354 ODISHA 1 

2 CDS250000276 25REG00000353 ODISHA 2 

3 CDS250000264 25REG00000359 ODISHA 3 
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